FIELD OF USE
Timber-to-concrete and timber-to-timber
tensile joints for panels and timber beams
• solid timber and glulam
• CLT, LVL
• framed structures (platform frame)
• timber based panels
COMPLETE RANGE

P B
H
P B
H
P B
H
P B
H
P B
H
P B
H
P B
CODE B P H s n Ø5 n Ø11 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] pcs pcs
1 WZU090 40 35 90 3,0 11 1 100
2 WZU155 40 50 155 3,0 14 3 100
CODE B P H s n Ø5 n Ø14 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] pcs pcs
1 WZU2002 40 40 200 2,0 19 1 100
2 WZU3002 40 40 300 2,0 25 1 50
3 WZU4002 40 40 400 2,0 34 1 50
4 WZU2004 40 40 200 4,0 19 1 50
5 WZU3004 40 40 300 4,0 25 1 50
6 WZU4004 40 40 400 4,0 34 1 25
7 WZUW 40 43 10 - - 1 50
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
WZU 90 / 155
WZU 200 / 300 / 400